
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 JANUARY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

7422 1 KIND OF BLUE DELUXE 50TH ANNIVERSARY COLLECTOR'… Miles Davis1 <P>2 COL/SME 88697335522
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COME AWAY WITH ME

COLLECTION

BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE - ELLA FITZGERALD ORIGINAL …

ULTIMATE SINATRA

PLEASE LEAVE YOUR LIGHT ON

BLUE TRAIN

MICHAEL BUBLE

THIS DREAM OF YOU

ROYAL TEA

BITCHES BREW

BLUE NOTE RE:IMAGINED

PICK ME UP OFF THE FLOOR

WONDERFUL WORLD - LOUIS ARMSTRONG ORIGINAL JA…

SUNSET IN THE BLUE

A LOVE SUPREME

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

CRAZY LOVE

CALL ME IRRESPONSIBLE

STOLEN DIAMONDS

Norah Jones

Michael Buble

Ella Fitzgerald

Frank Sinatra

Paul Kelly & Paul Grabowsky

John Coltrane

Michael Buble

Diana Krall

Joe Bonamassa

Miles Davis

Various

Norah Jones

Louis Armstrong

Melody Gardot

John Coltrane

Fleetwood Mac

Michael Buble

Michael Buble

The Cat Empire
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264

22
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9
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61

105

538

59

5417472

9362493474

5392376

4729205

GAWD031S

3771410

9362483762

0744541

JRA90712D

88697751502

3520754

0874884

5392377

3500028

9884013

88985493092

9362497377

9362499987
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